
MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL FROSH  BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:20:42.87 37

2 Merced 00:20:53.13 39

3 Tulare Western 00:21:46.60 46

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Central Valley Christian 00:21:18.61 4

Monache 00:20:16.26 4

Golden West 00:23:36.63 4

Mt. Whitney 00:24:11.55 4

Lemoore 00:22:26.41 3

Arvin 00:22:06.19 3

El Diamante 00:25:00.58 3

Dinuba 00:25:20.49 2

Caruthers 00:19:29.41 1

Garces Memorial 00:20:05.26 1

Kingsburg 00:21:00.44 1

Farmersville 00:24:16.13 1

Exeter 00:25:05.73 1

Central 00:28:51.33 1
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL FROSH  BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:20:42.87 5 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 407 Corbin Kirby 00:17:44.67 1

2 8 406 Aiden Salgado 00:19:53.83 3

3 18 408 Miguel Rodriguez 00:20:52.37 8

4 26 405 Evan Ellorin 00:22:16.80 11

5 31 409 Ryan Ekk 00:22:46.70 14

2 Merced 00:20:53.13 7 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 391 Aidan Deniz 00:18:15.17 2

2 9 387 Wesley Bruner 00:19:59.70 4

3 17 390 Alexander Castaneda 00:20:48.73 7

4 21 389 Andrew Carroll 00:21:38.77 9

5 36 392 Eli Lo 00:23:43.29 17

6 46 388 Christopher Cardoza 00:25:11.18 (18)

7 52 393 Preston Paskin 00:27:42.26 (19)

3 Tulare Western 00:21:46.60 10 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 418 Cori Rosales 00:20:39.64 5

2 16 421 Jeremiah Velazquez 00:20:42.31 6

3 24 420 Christopher Sanchez 00:22:05.69 10

4 28 413 Ethan Carvalho 00:22:39.73 12

5 30 415 Ariel Martinez 00:22:45.66 13

6 32 412 Xavier Arroyo 00:22:51.28 (15)

7 34 422 Julio Salazar 00:23:01.66 (16)
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL FROSH  BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 407 Corbin Kirby FR 00:17:44.67 Redwood (Visalia)

2 0 368 Zane Hawkins FR 00:17:56.93 Central Valley Christian

3 0 366 Payton Byma FR 00:18:12.49 Central Valley Christian

4 2 391 Aidan Deniz FR 00:18:15.17 Merced

5 0 396 Ashton Blackmon FR 00:18:44.86 Monache

6 0 399 Miguel Pedraza FR 00:19:15.15 Monache

7 0 364 Isaiah Martinez FR 00:19:29.41 Caruthers

8 3 406 Aiden Salgado FR 00:19:53.83 Redwood (Visalia)

9 4 387 Wesley Bruner FR 00:19:59.70 Merced

10 0 378 Anthony Mattiaccio FR 00:20:05.26 Garces Memorial

11 0 397 Mathew Castillo FR 00:20:11.02 Monache

12 0 380 Jesse Corella FR 00:20:16.15 Golden West

13 0 384 Ethan Ayala FR 00:20:21.53 Lemoore

14 0 361 Clyde Herrera FR 00:20:32.78 Arvin

15 5 418 Cori Rosales FR 00:20:39.64 Tulare Western

16 6 421 Jeremiah Velazquez FR 00:20:42.31 Tulare Western

17 7 390 Alexander Castaneda FR 00:20:48.73 Merced

18 8 408 Miguel Rodriguez FR 00:20:52.37 Redwood (Visalia)

19 0 383 Greyson Adams FR 00:21:00.44 Kingsburg

20 0 386 Ethan Silvestre FR 00:21:04.54 Lemoore

21 9 389 Andrew Carroll FR 00:21:38.77 Merced

22 0 374 Jaxson Ward FR 00:21:39.48 El Diamante

23 0 360 Jesus Hernandez FR 00:21:54.63 Arvin

24 10 420 Christopher Sanchez FR 00:22:05.69 Tulare Western

25 0 400 Gabriel Anderson FR 00:22:11.53 Mt. Whitney

26 11 405 Evan Ellorin FR 00:22:16.80 Redwood (Visalia)

27 0 382 Rocky Hernandez FR 00:22:23.67 Golden West

28 12 413 Ethan Carvalho FR 00:22:39.73 Tulare Western

29 0 402 Tony Mendez FR 00:22:42.50 Mt. Whitney

30 13 415 Ariel Martinez FR 00:22:45.66 Tulare Western

31 14 409 Ryan Ekk FR 00:22:46.70 Redwood (Visalia)

32 (15) 412 Xavier Arroyo FR 00:22:51.28 Tulare Western

33 0 398 Isiah Munoz FR 00:22:54.02 Monache

34 (16) 422 Julio Salazar FR 00:23:01.66 Tulare Western

35 0 381 Eyan Garcia FR 00:23:11.46 Golden West

36 17 392 Eli Lo FR 00:23:43.29 Merced

37 0 359 Denny Garcia FR 00:23:51.16 Arvin

38 0 369 Aiden Ton FR 00:24:13.21 Central Valley Christian

39 0 377 Cesar Avila FR 00:24:16.13 Farmersville

40 0 375 Tanner O'Dell FR 00:24:22.73 El Diamante

41 0 416 Fabian Preciado FR 00:24:27.08 Tulare Western

42 0 367 Gavin Garrett FR 00:24:51.83 Central Valley Christian

43 0 419 Lorenzo Ruiz FR 00:24:55.03 Tulare Western

44 0 376 Roberto Rodriguez Renteria FR 00:25:05.73 Exeter

45 0 370 Anthony Padilla FR 00:25:05.94 Dinuba

46 (18) 388 Christopher Cardoza FR 00:25:11.18 Merced

47 0 404 Brett Rogers FR 00:25:21.39 Mt. Whitney

48 0 371 Raul Reyes FR 00:25:35.04 Dinuba

49 0 385 Roberto Orta FR 00:25:53.15 Lemoore

50 0 403 Luis Mendoza FR 00:26:30.79 Mt. Whitney

51 0 417 Giovanni Reyes FR 00:26:35.69 Tulare Western
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL FROSH  BOYS

52 (19) 393 Preston Paskin FR 00:27:42.26 Merced

53 0 379 Alex Briseno FR 00:28:35.24 Golden West

54 0 365 Matthew Hernandez FR 00:28:51.33 Central

55 0 372 Carlos Canales FR 00:28:59.54 El Diamante

RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/27/2024 5:31:51 PM Page: 4 of 4


